

Chakdihawa to Semaria.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Package No: $\Rightarrow$ RRSMP/25-26 Bagaha-2/02 (Gen.)

R.W.D. Work Division Bagaha-2 **DIVISION**

madhubani **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

MLE Preetika Construction.

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: $\Rightarrow$ Construction of road					
from " Chakdawa to Samaria					
road "					
Agency: $\Rightarrow$ M/s Preetika Construction.					
At - West Champaran.					
Agreement No: $\Rightarrow$ 06 CMPD/H/USV/2015-26					
Date/Start: $\Rightarrow$ 06.09.2025					
Date Complete as per Aet. $\Rightarrow$ 05.09.2026					
(1)2. Clearing & grubbing road					
land including uprooting					
wild vegetation, grass,					
bushes, shrubs, sapling					
+ tree - do - do -					
Qty. VTM B. P. 01					
0.29 H ³ @ Rs 75360 = 38 H ³ Rs 21855 = Rs					
(2)3. Construction of granular					
Sub-base by modeling weed					
graded material, grading-II					
do - do -					
Qty. VTM B. P. 03					
26.60 H ³ @ Rs 3605 = 82 H ³ Rs 95915 = Rs					
(3)4. Providing & laying strendige					
& Compacting Stone aggregate					
of specific size to W.B.M.					
grading- 3 - do - do					
Qty. VTM B. P. 04					
21.73 H ³ @ Rs 6503 = 66 H ³ Rs 141325 = Rs					

C.O. Rs 25909520

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BIF L, 25909520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④/5. Providing & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (es-1) on Prepared Surface - do do do do Qty. VTM B, P. 06 289.73 m ² @ Rs 57.28/m ² Rs 16596.20					
⑤/6. Providing & applying dark Coat with bitumen emulsion - do - do Qty. VTM B, P. 06 3671.51 m ² @ Rs 19.77/m ² Rs 72365.20					
⑥/7. Providing & laying semi dense bituminous Concrete - do - do. Qty. VTM B, P. 07 91.79 m ³ @ Rs 15451.55/m ³ Rs 1418298.20 total Rs 1766354.20 Add 1% L.Cess (to) Rs 17664.20 Rs 1784018.20					
Add Signiorage fee					
⑦. G.S.B, Grade-II Qty. VTM B, P. 03 26.60 m ³ @ Rs 912.43/m ³ Rs 24271.20					
⑧ W.B.M Grade-3 Qty. VTM B, P. 04 21.73 m ³ @ Rs 1492.63/m ³ Rs 32422.20					
⑨ R.P.C, Qty. VTM B, P. 04 91.49 m ³ @ Rs 920.66/m ³ Rs 84507.20 Rs 141200.20					

Continuation

C.O. B. 1870190

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Ref B 17846120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.F 10.1. P ₃ 1420020				(+)	P ₃ 1412020
					P ₃ 1412020
Add 18.1. C.T				(+)	P ₃ 222,66520
					P ₃ 2121,80320
Less 0.05.1. below				(-)	P ₃ 106120
					Payable P ₃ 2120,74220
<i>Shl</i> 20/11/24 J.C					<i>Ram</i> 20/11/2025 A.B

Continuation